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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 80 Total Team
6 8 1 CEBALLOS Vennie Paul
5 14 6 SALBORO Christian Paul

36 111 Total Team
34 94 3 CACAO Ariel
39 83 Total Team
7 21 6 SALBORO Christian Paul

10 25 5 ESPARTERO Mikko

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 113 Total Team
12 32 13 KALINGKING Jack
3 14 14 HAIRAMI Marvin

23 126 Total Team
20 89 14 HAIRAMI Marvin
30 94 Total Team
15 24 13 KALINGKING Jack
6 27 16 DOLOR Greg

Best Scorer 22 49 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx12 57 15 QUIEL Peter

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

68 130 Total Team
20 34 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx
10 13 22 ABSIN Charles David
10 66 Total Team
2 6 9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx
2 9 22 ABSIN Charles David
3 105 Total Team
2 26 3 CACAO Ariel
1 4 14 DU-OT Rhodson

25 Total Team
106 301 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

52 143 Total Team
11 29 15 QUIEL Peter
10 35 16 DOLOR Greg
3 36 Total Team
1 3 17 RAQUIZA Jhon Robert
1 11 15 QUIEL Peter
2 90 Total Team
1 11 5 CASTEL Bonjomar
1 6 7 CURAMEN Anfernee

32 Total Team
89 269 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FEU • FEU DN-STEEL TAMARAWS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CEBALLOS Vennie PaulL

2 BRIONES Jake JaysonL

3 CACAO Ariel

5 ESPARTERO Mikko

6 SALBORO Christian Paul

8 TANDOC Kyle Clarence

9 SAAVEDRA Zhydryx

11 MENDOZA Lirick

12 MIGUEL Luis Michael

14 DU-OT Rhodson

15 NDONGALA Doula

17 MARTINEZ Benny

19 BITUIN Amet Samuel

22 ABSIN Charles David

L L L L
L L L L
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3
10
10

22
10

2
1
2

9
12

Coach:
Assistant:

ORCULLO Eddieson
MANALON Ferdinand

PJN • PGJC NAVY SEALIONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PAULINO Marc Kenneth

5 CASTEL Bonjomar

7 CURAMEN Anfernee

10 SANTOS JeremyL

11 LIOC Omar

12 SARIA Dearborn

13 KALINGKING JackL

14 HAIRAMI Marvin

15 QUIEL Peter

16 DOLOR Greg

17 RAQUIZA Jhon Robert

18 DELA VEGA Joeven

19 CARANGUIAN Jeric

25 ROSETE Adiel
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 
   

  

1
9
2

1
12
10

8
8

6

Coach:
Assistant:

PASCUA George
CRUZADA Cecille

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & RACELIS Joven (NR)

PJN
FEU 3

1 23
25

16
25

33
31

17
25

89
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:40 0:23 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 39231/10/2025

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:00 End: 16:07 Total: 2:07
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2025 INVITATIONAL
Preliminaries


